
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
3 

137 
213 
115 
11 

120 
62 
18 
2 

52 
191 
48 
96 
30 
94 
87 
34 
12 

122 
33 

131 
1 

97 
60 

Name 
Kjell Hjertman 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Leo Westman 
Devin Lundbrink 
William Kling 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Elvin Hedlöf 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Theo Sandstrom 
Sven Jansen 
Thea Lindh Göthe 
Alfred Bylund 
Alexander Bronder 
Iris Borgström 
Oliver Ekengren 
Jonathan Lindberg (D) 
Elton Grönvold Andersson 
Casper Stålknapp 
Linnea Aadahl 
Adam Vesterlund 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Kevin Eklund (D) 

Hugo Preuschhof 
Charbel Khoury 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
8 
1 
1 
1 
1 

12 
11 

Diff 

3.795 
5.202 
5.427 
6.206 
6.915 
7.936 

14.528 
17.892 
23.090 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 
11 Laps 

DQ 
DQ 

Total Tm 
7:06.632 
7:10.427 
7:11.834 
7:12.059 
7:12.838 
7:13.547 
7:14.568 
7:21.160 
7:24.524 
7:29.722 
7:15.290 
7:15.672 
7:18.971 
7:21.115 
7:29.468 
7:30.320 
4:36.957 

7.470 
8.808 

13.472 
13.727 

7:11.961 
7:23.076 

Best Tm 
37.795 
37.899 
38.112 
37.823 
38.068 
38.139 
38.051 
38.302 
38.624 
38.438 
37.922 
37.965 
38.397 
38.365 
38.967 
38.740 
37.848 

1:26.963 
1:27.271 
1:25.781 
1:27.726 

37.969 
38.539 

Anmälare 
JH Motor 
STHLM Motorsport 
STHLM Motorsport 
Lundbrink Racing 
Stålknapp motorsport 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
DPC Racing 
OKM Konsult 
STHLM Motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Stålknapp motorsport 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Comment 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 
FF +5 sek 

OG 
OG 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.795 

Avg. Speed 

83,234 

Best Lap Tm 

37.795 

Best Speed 

78,296 

Best Lap by 

3 - Kjell Hjertman 

Printed: 2025-06-01 15:31:34 

Maria Johansson 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag 
Junior 60 

Förfinal 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:35:17 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-06-01 14:32 


