



# MKR 3 SMK Västerås Söndag

Sorted on Laps

Junior 60

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-06-01 14:32

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:35:17

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Anmälare	Comment
1	3	Kjell Hjertman	12		7:06.632	37.795	JH Motor	
2	137	Wilton Ekenberg	12	3.795	7:10.427	37.899	STHLM Motorsport	
3	213	Leo Westman	12	5.202	7:11.834	38.112	STHLM Motorsport	
4	115	Devin Lundbrink	12	5.427	7:12.059	37.823	Lundbrink Racing	
5	11	William Kling	12	6.206	7:12.838	38.068	Stålnapp motorsport	
6	120	Lilly Sjöstrand	12	6.915	7:13.547	38.139	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
7	62	Elvin Hedlöf	12	7.936	7:14.568	38.051	DPC Racing	
8	18	Vidar Björnskiöld	12	14.528	7:21.160	38.302	OKM Konsult	
9	2	Theo Sandstrom	12	17.892	7:24.524	38.624	STHLM Motorsport	
10	52	Sven Jansen	12	23.090	7:29.722	38.438		FF +5 sek
11	191	Thea Lindh Göthe	11	1 Lap	7:15.290	37.922	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
12	48	Alfred Bylund	11	1 Lap	7:15.672	37.965		
13	96	Alexander Bronder	11	1 Lap	7:18.971	38.397		
14	30	Iris Borgström	11	1 Lap	7:21.115	38.365		
15	94	Oliver Ekengren	11	1 Lap	7:29.468	38.967	Parolin Sverige	
16	87	Jonathan Lindberg (D)	11	1 Lap	7:30.320	38.740		FF +5 sek
17	34	Elton Grönvold Andersson	8	4 Laps	4:36.957	37.848		
18	12	Casper Stålnapp	1	11 Laps	7.470	1:26.963	Stålnapp motorsport	
19	122	Linnea Aadahl	1	11 Laps	8.808	1:27.271		
20	33	Adam Vesterlund	1	11 Laps	13.472	1:25.781		FF +5 sek
21	131	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	1	11 Laps	13.727	1:27.726	Sjöberg Racing Tea	FF +5 sek
22	1	Kevin Eklund (D)						
Not classified								
DQ	97	Hugo Preuschhof	12	DQ	7:11.961	37.969	PDB Racing Team S	OG
DQ	60	Charbel Khoury	11	DQ	7:23.076	38.539		OG

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
3.795	83,234	37.795	78,296	3 - Kjell Hjertman

Maria Johansson	Orbits
Michael Palm	